MW 2.1.99



11

100957803

In Re the Application of:

EISENSCHINK et al.

Serial No.: 08/639,618

Filed: April 29, 1996

Atty. File No.: 3161-4-2

For: "NATAMYCIN BIOMASS AND

ITS USE IN ANIMAL FEED"

BOX ASSIGNMENTS

Assistant Commissioner for Patents

Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

I AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Group Art Unit: \$\int_{1302}^{\text{EB}} \cdot \frac{1}{1000} \text{Examiner: I. Marx}

RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE AS FIRST CLASS MAIL IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS, WASHINGTON, D.C., 20231 ON JANUARY 28, 1999.

SHERIDAN ROSS P.C.

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

DCV, Inc. 3521 Silverside Road Wilmington, DE 19810

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

)

Bio-Technical Resources 1035 South Seventh Street Manitowoc, Wisconsin 54220

3. Nature of Conveyance:

[] Assignment

[] Merger

[] Security Agreement

[] Change of Name

[X] Other: Certificate of Registration of Trade Name

Execution Date: September 14, 1998

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)

This document is being filed in connection with:

A. U.S. Patent Application Serial No.: 08/639,618

B. Patent No.(s): None.

02/04/1999 DMGUYEN 00000047 08639618

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 9734 FRAME: 0977

5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed:			
	Gary J. Connell Sheridan Ross P.C. 1700 Lincoln Street, Suite 3500 Denver, Colorado 80203			
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: $\frac{1}{2}$.			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00.			
	[X] Enclosed			
	[X] Any deficiency in payment of recording fee is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account.			
	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account.			
8.	Deposit account number: 19-1970 .			

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: __3_

Respectfully submitted,

SHERIDAN ROSS P.C.

BÀ:≂

Gary J. (Commel

Registration No. 32,020

1700 Lincoln Street, Suite 3500

Denver, Colorado 80203

(303) 863-9700

Date: 1 28 49

PEGISTRATION OF TRADE NAMES FILED PARTNERSHIPS & ASSOCIATIONS[H0](0](ARV

TRADE NAME: Bio-Tec	emical Resources	1998 SP 21	PH 12: 01	
	1035 South Seventh Street			
	Manitowoc, WI 54220	···		
Telephone Number:	(920) 684-5518			
Title of Person,	Firm or Association:			•
Names and address comprising the fix LAST NAME	sees of <u>all</u> owners, cm: FIRST NAME AD		, or part	ners
DCV, Inc.	3521 Silverside Road, WI	lmington, Di	3 19810	
	: August 12, 1991 : Research & Development			
STATE OF DELAWARE NEW CASTLE COUNTY				

BEFORE ME, the subscriber, a Notary Public of the State of Delaware, personally appeared Mark J. Gundersen , a principal in the business described in the foregoing Certificate, who, having first been sworn by me according to law did depose and say as follows:

- 1. He/She is a principal in the business described in the foregoing certificate.
- 2. That the foregoing information provided in the foregoing certificate is true, correct, and complete.

Affiant

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED this

_day of <u>September</u> ,

NOTABY DIELTC

MOTENT EADER

REV: 2/90

CERTIFIED AS A TRUE COPY ATTEST: SHARON, AGNEW

968 - 1/3/91)

RECORDED: 02/01/1999

1/3/91) PROTHONOTARY

TOTAL P.03